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The menu of Jollibee from Carson includes 132 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $13.1. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Jollibee Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

Breakfast

BREAKFAST CORNED BEEF

Beef

CORNED BEEF

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES LARGE

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces
GRAVY

Starters

CHICKEN DIPPERS

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Appetizers

FRENCH FRIES REGULAR

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER

$3.0

$6.5

$4.9

$1.3

$3.3

$3.0

Breakfast 24/7

BURGER STEAK

Sandwiches And Sides

PEACH MANGO PIE $2.5

Drinks And Desserts

6PC PEACH MANGO PIE SNACK

PACK $19.5

Accessories
UTENSILS

Crispy Chicken
Sandwiches

DELUXE CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.3

Popular

2 PCS BURGER STEAK $5.5

Desserts

PEARL COOLERS

Family Bucket Treats

CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT B $40.3

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Party Packs

PALABOK FIESTA PARTY PACK $69.5

Sides And Jolly Kids
Meals

MASHED POTATOES LARGE $4.9
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Sides

ADOBO RICE $4.9
Breakfast Meal

RICE WITH EGG AND TOCINO $6.6
Sandwiches &Amp;Amp;
Others

3 PCS CHICKEN DIPPERS W/ FRIES $6.8
Filet Of Fish

YUM $4.0
Cake And Pies

PIE

The Lanesborough
Afternoon Tea With
Champagne £90

SANDWICHES

Seasonal Vegelables

BEEF TENDER

Extras

BOILED EGG
SWEET SAUSAGE

Main Menu
CHICKENJOY
FIESTA NOODLES

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $3.0
TROPICANA FRUIT PUNCH $3.0
Chicken Tenders

3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS W/ 1

SIDE DRINK $14.6
10 PC CHICKEN TENDERS $24.4
Rice Meals

3 PCS BURGER STEAK WITH 1 SIDE $7.5
ULTIMATE BURGER STEAK

Drink
RASPBERRY BRISK ICED TEA $3.0
TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE $3.0

Burgers And Sandwiches
YUM WITH CHEESE $2.5
YUMBURGER $5.5

Chicken Dinners

3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS $9.8
6 PC CHICKEN TENDERS $17.1
Kid&#39;S Meal

1 PC CHICKENJOY WITH RICE $5.0

YUM WITH CHEESE AND REGULAR

FRIES $5.0

Chickenjoy Bucket Treats
BUCKET TREAT C $37.8
BUCKET TREAT A $24.4
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Burger

YUM WITH TLC $4.0
AMAZING ALOHA

BIG YUM

Noodles

JOLLY SPAGHETTI $4.4
JOLLY SPAGHETTI WITH 1 PC $8.0
CHICKENJOY

PALABOK FIESTA WITH 1 PC. $7.7
CHICKENJOY

Soft Drinks

PEPSI $3.0
BRISK ICED TEA $3.0
STARRY LEMON LIME $3.0

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Fiesta

PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY PACK $26.8
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY MEAL $42.7

PALABOK FIESTA W/ DRINK $11.6
Yumburgers

BIG YUMBURGER $6.3
ALOHA YUMBURGER $6.6

CHEESY YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK $10.4

$11.0

Chickenjoy Meal Deals
2PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL $12.2

6PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET

BUNDLE $24.4

12PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL $30.5
10PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL $36.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $5.0
CHICKEN

PANINI

NOODLES

Side Dishes

SPAM $6.0
RICE

PORK SAUSAGE

STEAMED RICE $3.3
MASHED POTATOES REGULAR $3.3

Dessert

VANILLA TWIRL $1.0
HALO-HALO $6.0

COCONUT PANDAN PEARL
COOLER

PURPLE YAM PEARL COOLER $3.5
APPLE PIE

$3.5

Ingredients Used
MANGO

CHEESE

GARLIC

EGG

SHRIMP

PORK MEAT
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Popular Items

PALABOK FIESTA

PINEAPPLE QUENCHER
CHEESY YUMBURGER

10 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET
6 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES
2 PC CHICKENJOY WI/ 1 SIDE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

DELUXE CHICKEN
SANDWICH W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ 1
SIDE DRINK

SPICY DELUXE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY DELUXE CHICKEN
SANDWICH WI/ 1 SIDE DRINK

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
W/ 1 SIDE DRINK

Chickenjoy

2 PCS CHICKENJOY WITH 1 SIDE
CHICKENJOY BUCKET (6 PCS)

2 PCS CHICKENJOY WITH 2 SIDES
3 PCS CHICKENJOY WITH 1 SIDE
3 PCS CHICKENJOY WITH 2 SIDES
BUCKET TREATS A

BUCKET TREATS B

BUCKET TREATS C

$5.7
$3.7
$6.1
$26.8
$17.1
$15.2
$9.8

$12.2

$6.7
$6.7

$11.6

$7.3

$12.2

$11.6

$7.0
$11.0
$7.1
$8.2
$9.3
$29.7
$28.0
$31.3

Burgersteaks

2 PC BURGER STEAK
« « WI1SIDE

@ 3 PC BURGER STEAK

W/ 1 SIDE
BURGER STEAK FAMILY PACK
2 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
3 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES

3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

2 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

2 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

3 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

BURGER STEAK FAMILY MEAL

it

Bl e o

$10.4

$13.4

$26.8
$12.8
$15.9

$15.9

$12.8

$15.2

$18.3

$48.5

Chickenjoy Fried Chicken

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/
. 1SIDE

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/
2 SIDES DRINK

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA

BUCKET TREAT D
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES

1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA DRINK

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

$12.8

$17.7

$15.2

$14.6

$14.6

$61.0
$12.2

$11.6

$17.7

$12.2
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1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK

FIESTA DRINK $14.0
]
Jollibee
West Carson Street, Carson, Opening Hours:

90503, United States Of America Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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