



https://menuweb.menu
West Carson Street, Carson, 90503, United States Of America
+13105131941 - https://locations.jollibeefoods.com/usa/ca/carson/139-w-carson-st











\$4.9

MASHED POTATOES LARGE

Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.0	Breakfast 24/7 BURGER STEAK	
Breakfast		Sandwiches And Sides	S
BREAKFAST CORNED BEEF	\$6.5	PEACH MANGO PIE	\$2.5
Beef		Drinks And Desserts	
CORNED BEEF		6PC PEACH MANGO PIE SNACK PACK	\$19.5
Side Orders		Accessories	
FRENCH FRIES LARGE	\$4.9	UTENSILS	
Chicken		Oriony Ohiokon	
FRIED CHICKEN		Crispy Chicken Sandwiches	
Sauces		DELUXE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.3
GRAVY		Popular	
Starters		2 PCS BURGER STEAK	\$5.5
CHICKEN DIPPERS		Desserts	
Ice Cream*		PEARL COOLERS	
SUNDAE	\$1.3	Family Bucket Treats	
Appetizers		CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT B	\$40.3
FRENCH FRIES REGULAR	\$3.3	Jolly Spaghetti And	
American Food		Palabok Party Packs	
MAC AND CHEESE		PALABOK FIESTA PARTY PACK	\$69.5
Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		Sides And Jolly Kids Meals	

\$3.0

MUG ROOT BEER

FIESTA NOODLES

	68	3
ollibe	5e	
		6

\$37.8

\$24.4

Sides		Beverages		
ADOBO RICE	\$4.9	DIET PEPSI	\$3.0	
Breakfast Meal		TROPICANA FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.0	
RICE WITH EGG AND TOCINO	\$6.6	Chicken Tenders		
Sandwiches &AmpAm	D:	3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$14.6	
Others	1- 1	10 PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$24.4	
3 PCS CHICKEN DIPPERS W/ FRIES	\$6.8	Rice Meals		
Filet Of Fish		3 PCS BURGER STEAK WITH 1 SIDE	\$7.5	
YUM	\$4.0	ULTIMATE BURGER STEAK		
Cake And Pies		Drink		
PIE		RASPBERRY BRISK ICED TEA	\$3.0	
		TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE	\$3.0	
The Lanesborough Afternoon Tea With		Burgers And Sandwiches		
_		YUM WITH CHEESE	\$2.5	
Champagne £90 SANDWICHES		YUMBURGER		
Coccopal Vagalables		Chicken Dinners		
Seasonal Vegelables BEEF TENDER		3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.8	
		6 PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.1	
Extras		Kid'S Meal		
BOILED EGG		1 PC CHICKENJOY WITH RICE	\$5.0	
SWEET SAUSAGE		YUM WITH CHEESE AND REGULAR FRIES	\$5.0	
Main Menu			_	
CHICKENJOY		Chickenjoy Bucket Tre	ats	

BUCKET TREAT C

BUCKET TREAT A

6PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET

BUNDLE

7011	ibee	(
		(
EAL DEAL	\$30.5	
EAL DEAL	\$36.6	
Of Dishe	es	
ved		
	\$5.0	
	\$6.0	
	Ψ0.0	
	\$3.3	
REGULAR	\$3.3	
	\$1.0	
	\$6.0	
EARL	\$3.5	
COOLER	\$3.5	
sed		

Burger		12PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL	\$30.5
YUM WITH TLC	\$4.0	10PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL	\$36.6
AMAZING ALOHA		There Tares Of Disks	_
BIG YUM		These Types Of Dishe	S
		Are Being Served	
Noodles		SPAGHETTI	\$5.0
JOLLY SPAGHETTI	\$4.4	CHICKEN	
JOLLY SPAGHETTI WITH 1 PC	\$8.0	PANINI	
CHICKENJOY	7	NOODLES	
PALABOK FIESTA WITH 1 PC. CHICKENJOY	\$7.7		
		Side Dishes	
Soft Drinks		SPAM	\$6.0
PEPSI	\$3.0	RICE	
BRISK ICED TEA	\$3.0	PORK SAUSAGE	
STARRY LEMON LIME	\$3.0	STEAMED RICE	\$3.3
		MASHED POTATOES REGULAR	\$3.3
Jolly Spaghetti And		_	
Palabok Fiesta		Dessert	
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY PACK	\$26.8	VANILLA TWIRL	\$1.0
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY MEAL	\$42.7	HALO-HALO	\$6.0
PALABOK FIESTA W/ DRINK	\$11.6	COCONUT PANDAN PEARL COOLER	\$3.5
Vumburgara		PURPLE YAM PEARL COOLER	\$3.5
Yumburgers		APPLE PIE	
BIG YUMBURGER	\$6.3		
ALOHA YUMBURGER	\$6.6	Ingredients Used	
CHEESY YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$11.0	MANGO	
YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	\$10.4	CHEESE	
		GARLIC	
Chickenjoy Meal Deal	S	EGG	
2PC CHICKENJOY MEAL DEAL	\$12.2	SHRIMP	

PORK MEAT

\$24.4



Popular It	ems		Burger	steaks	
PALABOK FIEST	ГА	\$5.7		2 PC BURGER STEAK	\$10.4
PINEAPPLE QUE	ENCHER	\$3.7	-	W/ 1 SIDE	4 _0
CHEESY YUMBU	JRGER	\$6.1		3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE	\$13.4
10 PC CHICKEN	JOY BUCKET	\$26.8	BURGER S	TEAK FAMILY PACK	\$26.8
6 PC CHICKENJ	OY BUCKET	\$17.1	2 PC BURG	SER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$12.8
3 PC CHICKENJ	OY WI 2 SIDES	\$15.2	3 PC BURG	SER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$15.9
2 PC CHICKENJ	OY W/ 1 SIDE	\$9.8	3 PC BURG DRINK	SER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE	\$15.9
Sandwich			2 PC BURG DRINK	SER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE	\$12.8
DEL.	UXE CHICKEN		2 PC BURG DRINK	GER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$15.2
DRIN		\$12.2	3 PC BURG DRINK	SER STEAK W/ 2 SIDES	\$18.3
SPICY CHICKEN		\$6.7	BURGER S	TEAK FAMILY MEAL	\$48.5
	KEN SANDWICH	\$6.7			
SPICY CHICKEN SIDE DRINK	SANDWICH W/ 1	\$11.6	Chicke	njoy Fried Chicl	ken
SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH	CHICKEN	\$7.3	160	3 PC CHICKENJOY WI 1 SIDE	\$12.8
	CHICKEN	\$7.3 \$12.2	To the second		\$12.8 \$17.7
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH W/ 1	CHICKEN . SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH		3 PC CHICIDRINK	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/	
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK	CHICKEN . SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH K	\$12.2	DRINK	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK	\$17.7
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE (SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo	CHICKEN . SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH K	\$12.2	DRINK 2 PC CHICI DRINK 2 PC CHICI	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE	\$17.7 \$15.2
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE (SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH	\$12.2 \$11.6	DRINK 2 PC CHICI DRINK	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE (SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo 2 PCS CHICKEN CHICKENJOY BR	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH	\$12.2 \$11.6 \$7.0	DRINK 2 PC CHICK DRINK 2 PC CHICK FIESTA BUCKET T	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6 \$14.6
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE (SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo 2 PCS CHICKEN CHICKENJOY BE 2 PCS CHICKEN	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH	\$12.2 \$11.6 \$7.0 \$11.0	DRINK 2 PC CHICK DRINK 2 PC CHICK FIESTA BUCKET T 2 PC CHICK	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK REAT D	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6 \$14.6 \$61.0 \$12.2
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHICK W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo 2 PCS CHICKEN CHICKENJOY BE 2 PCS CHICKEN 3 PCS CHICKEN	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH	\$12.2 \$11.6 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$7.1	DRINK 2 PC CHICK DRINK 2 PC CHICK FIESTA BUCKET T 2 PC CHICK	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK REAT D KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6 \$14.6 \$61.0
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHICK W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo 2 PCS CHICKEN CHICKENJOY BE 2 PCS CHICKEN 3 PCS CHICKEN	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH (\$12.2 \$11.6 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$7.1 \$8.2	DRINK 2 PC CHICI DRINK 2 PC CHICI FIESTA BUCKET T 2 PC CHICI 1 PC CHICI FIESTA	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK KENJOY W/ PALABOK KENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6 \$14.6 \$61.0 \$12.2
SANDWICH SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH W/ 1 ORIGINAL CHIC W/ 1 SIDE DRINK Chickenjo 2 PCS CHICKEN CHICKENJOY BE 2 PCS CHICKEN 3 PCS CHICKEN 3 PCS CHICKEN	CHICKEN SIDE DRINK KEN SANDWICH (\$12.2 \$11.6 \$7.0 \$11.0 \$7.1 \$8.2 \$9.3	DRINK 2 PC CHICK DRINK 2 PC CHICK FIESTA BUCKET T 2 PC CHICK FIESTA 2 PC CHICK FIESTA 2 PC CHICK FIESTA DR	1 SIDE 3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES DRINK KENJOY W/ 1 SIDE KENJOY W/ 2 SIDES KENJOY W/ PALABOK KENJOY W/ PALABOK KENJOY W/ PALABOK	\$17.7 \$15.2 \$14.6 \$14.6 \$61.0 \$12.2 \$11.6



1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK FIESTA DRINK

\$14.0

Jollibee

West Carson Street, Carson, 90503, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00



Made with Menu